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U13	Departementale	1/	Phase	2 Groupe	A 879 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

517037 Balma	Sc	1

554286 Colomiers	Us	1

590251 Comminges	St	Gaudens	1

516782 L'Union	As	1

505904 Muret	As	1

506018 T.A.C.	1

524391 T.F.C.	1

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	1

U13	Departementale	1/	Phase	2 Groupe	B 880 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

526462 Bagatelle	Us	1

553265 Bessieres	Buzet	Fc	1

519456 Blagnac	Fc	1

510389 Castanet	Us	1

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	1

527639 J.E.T.	1

563649 Pyrenees	Sud	Com.	1

517802 Tournefeuille	As	1

U12	Departementale	1/	Phase	2 Groupe	A 881 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

526462 Bagatelle	Us	2

517037 Balma	Sc	2

519456 Blagnac	Fc	2

581831 Castelmaurou	Verfeil	2

547206 J.S.	Pradettes	2

516782 L'Union	As	2

505904 Muret	As	2

531500 Roquettes	Fc	2

U12	Departementale	1/	Phase	2 Groupe	B 882 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

522125 Aussonne/Seilh	2

510389 Castanet	Us	2

554286 Colomiers	Us	2

541489 Fronton	Us	2

527639 J.E.T.	2

506018 T.A.C.	2
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581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	2

517802 Tournefeuille	As	2

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	A 883 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

545560 Aurignac	Ecole	1

515649 Carbonne	Js	1

500348 Cazeres	Us	1

529095 Eau./Labart./Pins	J.	1

545897 Ef	Val	D'Aran	1

548293 Rieumes	Fc	Saves	31	1

548369 Salies	Mane	Us	1

545872 Save	Gesse/Rcsol	2

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	B 884 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

522125 Aussonne/Seilh	1

554286 Colomiers	Us	3

547206 J.S.	Pradettes	1

505904 Muret	As	3

541365 Muret	Rc	1

518612 Plaisance	Us	1

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	3

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	1

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	C 885 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

519456 Blagnac	Fc	4

525754 La	Faourette	As	1

518612 Plaisance	Us	2

531500 Roquettes	Fc	1

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	1

506204 St	Simon	Es	1

506018 T.A.C.	3

517290 Venerque	Le	Vernet	1

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	D 886 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

522806 Gaillac/Auterive	1

514449 Leguevin	Us	1

541365 Muret	Rc	2

508645 Portet/Roques	1
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580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	2

524391 T.F.C.	(Fém.)	3

524108 Tlse	Lardenne	As	2

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	4

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	E 887 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510380 Asptt	Grand	Tlse	1

519456 Blagnac	Fc	3

505935 Cugnaux/Villeneuve	1

529095 Eau./Labart./Pins	J.	2

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	2

525754 La	Faourette	As	2

517288 Mondonville	As	1

506204 St	Simon	Es	2

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	F 888 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

541253 Bouloc	St	Sau	1

520607 Castelnau	Est	1

541489 Fronton	Us	1

551412 Girou	Ofc	1

521342 Launaguet	Fc	1

580694 Sg	Inter/Beauzelle	2

563648 St	Alban	Aucamville	2

505890 T.O.A.C.	1

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	G 889 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

527208 B.M.St	Jean	Fc	1

541253 Bouloc	St	Sau	2

515569 Cadours	O	1

554286 Colomiers	Us	4

538642 Fonbeauzard	Fc	1

516782 L'Union	As	4

580694 Sg	Inter/Beauzelle	1

563648 St	Alban	Aucamville	1

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	H 890 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

516414 Avignonnet	Us	1

517037 Balma	Sc	3
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550350 Escalquens	Fc	1

519585 Gardouch	Oc	1

553206 Lauragais	Fc	1

537945 Rangueil	Fc	1

505892 Revel	Us	1

524101 St	Orens	Fc	1

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	I 891 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

527208 B.M.St	Jean	Fc	2

510389 Castanet	Us	3

523353 Castelginest	Us	1

581831 Castelmaurou	Verfeil	1

537942 Hersoise	As	1

505892 Revel	Us	3

563648 St	Alban	Aucamville	3

551027 Tlse	Montaudran	Fc	1

U13	Departementale	2/	Phase	2 Groupe	J 892 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

505933 Baziege	Oc	1

510389 Castanet	Us	4

527639 J.E.T.	3

516782 L'Union	As	3

522812 Montastruc	Fc	2

512971 Pouvourville	Us	1

514895 Ramonville	Us	1

505892 Revel	Us	2

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	A 893 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

545560 Aurignac	Ecole	2

505887 Bagneres	Luchon	Sp.	1

590251 Comminges	St	Gaudens	2

505924 Longages	As	1

551048 Mabroc/Mondavezan	1

506056 Noe	Es	1

563649 Pyrenees	Sud	Com.	2

525741 Rieux	Us	1

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	B 894 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex
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515649 Carbonne	Js	2

580684 Confluent	L.S.P.	1

505935 Cugnaux/Villeneuve	2

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	3

537930 Labastidette	Us	1

518612 Plaisance	Us	3

535132 St	Hilaire/Le	Fauga	1

517802 Tournefeuille	As	3

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	C 895 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

515649 Carbonne	Js	3

517284 Cintegabelle	Js	1

505935 Cugnaux/Villeneuve	3

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	4

522115 Miremont	Es	1

508645 Portet/Roques	2

524108 Tlse	Lardenne	As	1

517290 Venerque	Le	Vernet	2

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	D 896 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

524782 Brax	Js	1

522961 Bruguieres	Sc	1

505935 Cugnaux/Villeneuve	4

515892 Grenade	Fc	1

580862 Lalande/Izards	1

520734 Launac	Lar./Ouest	2

547175 Rodeo	Fc	1

551897 Tlse	Nord	Fc	1

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	E 897 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

515578 Auriac	Us	1

529785 Auzielle	Js	1

505933 Baziege	Oc	3

581831 Castelmaurou	Verfeil	3

590591 Labege/Tropik	1

521342 Launaguet	Fc	2

537945 Rangueil	Fc	2

524101 St	Orens	Fc	2

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	F 898 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
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Grille/ Jour Heure Heure
Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548099 Juvent.Papus	1

537930 Labastidette	Us	2

590306 Lavernose	Lherm	M.	1

505904 Muret	As	4

518612 Plaisance	Us	4

531500 Roquettes	Fc	3

524108 Tlse	Lardenne	As	3

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	5

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	G 899 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

515569 Cadours	O	2

525718 Cornebarrieu	Ao	2

524085 Gagnac/Fenouillet	1

547206 J.S.	Pradettes	4

520734 Launac	Lar./Ouest	1

527199 Lespinasse	Fc	1

514866 Merville/Daux	1

517288 Mondonville	As	2

517036 Pibrac	Us	1

521351 St	Jory	Ese	1

505890 T.O.A.C.	3

U13	Departementale	3/	Phase	2 Groupe	H 900 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

515578 Auriac	Us	2

505933 Baziege	Oc	2

553265 Bessieres	Buzet	Fc	2

519585 Gardouch	Oc	2

522807 Gratentour	Us	1

537942 Hersoise	As	2

581748 Inter	Fc	1

516782 L'Union	As	5

553206 Lauragais	Fc	2

522812 Montastruc	Fc	1

505892 Revel	Us	4

532880 T.C.M.S.	1

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	A 901 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex
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529095 Eau./Labart./Pins	J.	3

535409 Fontenilles	Fc	2

514449 Leguevin	Us	2

541365 Muret	Rc	3

524099 St	Lys	O	2

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	2

517802 Tournefeuille	As	4

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	B 902 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

527208 B.M.St	Jean	Fc	3

541253 Bouloc	St	Sau	3

522961 Bruguieres	Sc	2

523353 Castelginest	Us	2

520607 Castelnau	Est	2

541489 Fronton	Us	3

527639 J.E.T.	4

546967 Villemur	As	1

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	C 903 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510380 Asptt	Grand	Tlse	2

519456 Blagnac	Fc	5

523353 Castelginest	Us	3

551412 Girou	Ofc	2

522807 Gratentour	Us	2

515892 Grenade	Fc	2

517036 Pibrac	Us	2

521351 St	Jory	Ese	2

505890 T.O.A.C.	2

527638 Villaudric	Cij	1

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	D 904 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

505887 Bagneres	Luchon	Sp.	2

542505 Cagire	.Jf	1

529095 Eau./Labart./Pins	J.	5

520886 Labart./Valent./Vill	1

521599 Landorthe	Est.	Sav.	1

521599 Landorthe	Est.	Sav.	2

590306 Lavernose	Lherm	M.	2

550924 Le	Fousseret	1
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548369 Salies	Mane	Us	2

545872 Save	Gesse/Rcsol	1

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	E 905 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500348 Cazeres	Us	2

517284 Cintegabelle	Js	2

529095 Eau./Labart./Pins	J.	4

522806 Gaillac/Auterive	2

521341 Lagardelle	As	1

522115 Miremont	Es	2

541365 Muret	Rc	4

517290 Venerque	Le	Vernet	3

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	F 906 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

554382 F.C.	Autan	1

536902 Flourens	Dremil.	1

547206 J.S.	Pradettes	3

516966 Quint	Fonsegrives	1

537945 Rangueil	Fc	3

547175 Rodeo	Fc	2

524101 St	Orens	Fc	3

563753 T.	F.	Compans	1

551027 Tlse	Montaudran	Fc	2

551897 Tlse	Nord	Fc	2

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	G 907 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510380 Asptt	Grand	Tlse	3

522125 Aussonne/Seilh	3

519456 Blagnac	Fc	(Fém.)	6

525718 Cornebarrieu	Ao	1

535409 Fontenilles	Fc	1

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	3

524099 St	Lys	O	1

U13	Departementale	4/	Phase	2 Groupe	H 908 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

516414 Avignonnet	Us	2

550350 Escalquens	Fc	2

537942 Hersoise	As	3
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581748 Inter	Fc	2

520367 Nailloux	Us	1

508645 Portet/Roques	3

514895 Ramonville	Us	2

563753 T.	F.	Compans	2


